1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
May 2004
Rev. 3
PRELIMINARY*
W3EG6465S-D4
512MB- 64Mx64 DDR SDRAM UNBUFFERED
DESCRIPTION

20
(0.787)
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR D4
Part Number Speed CAS Latency tRCD tRP Height* Temperature
W3EG6465S262D4C 133MHz/266Mb/s 2 2 2 31.75 (1.25") 0°C to 70°C
W3EG6465S263D4C 133MHz/266Mb/s 2 3 3 31.75 (1.25") 0°C to 70°C
W3EG6465S265D4C 133MHz/266Mb/s 2.5 3 3 31.75 (1.25") 0°C to 70°C
W3EG6465S202D4C 100MHz/200Mb/s 2 2 2 31.75 (1.25") 0°C to 70°C
8 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs W3EG6465S-D4
May 2004
Rev. 3
PRELIMINARY
Document Title